105 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm
www.P65Warnings.ca.govtexcelhydraulics.com 800.231.7116
F2-DHM
DKS Male
MS10K
DN INCH SIZE [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] in
MS10K-04-14 6 1/4" 04 M14X1,5 S6 24,5 0,96 12 0,47 14 0,55 9/16"
MS10K-04-16 6 1/4" 04 M16X1,5 S8 26 1,02 12 0,47 17 0,67 11/16"
MS10K-04-18 6 1/4" 04 M18X1,5 S10 26 1,02 12 0,47 19 0,75 3/4"
MS10K-04-20 6 1/4" 04 M20X1,5 S12 26 1,02 12 0,47 22 0,87 7/8"
MS10K-05-18 8 5/16" 05 M18X1,5 S10 26 1,02 12 0,47 19 0,75 3/4"
MS10K-05-20 8 5/16" 05 M20X1,5 S12 26 1,02 12 0,47 22 0,87 7/8"
MS10K-06-18 10 3/8" 06 M18X1,5 S10 26 1,02 12 0,47 19 0,75 3/4"
MS10K-06-20 10 3/8" 06 M20X1,5 S12 26 1,02 12 0,47 22 0,87 7/8"
MS10K-06-22 10 3/8" 06 M22X1,5 S14 28 1,10 14 0,55 22 0,87 7/8"
MS10K-06-24 10 3/8" 06 M24X1,5 S16 28 1,10 14 0,55 24 0,94 15/16"
MS10K-08-24 12 1/2" 08 M24X1,5 S16 28,5 1,12 14 0,55 24 0,94 15/16"
MS10K-10-30 16 5/8" 10 M30X2 S20 33 1,30 16 0,63 30 1,18 1.3/16"
MS10K-12-30 19 3/4" 12 M30X2 S20 33,5 1,32 16 0,63 30 1,18 1.3/16"
MS10K-12-36 19 3/4" 12 M36X2 S25 36,5 1,44 18 0,71 36 1,42 1.7/16"
MS10K-16-36 25 1" 16 M36X2 S25 37,5 1,48 18 0,71 36 1,42 1.7/16"
MS10K-16-42 25 1" 16 M42X2 S30 40,5 1,59 20 0,79 46 1,81 1.13/16"
METRIC HEAVY MALE (24° CONE SEAT)
CODICE HOSE BORE T A B ES
PIPE
in